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......p.s. of of District/Member of
Bheden-2, Bargarh Zilla Parishad of Bargarh Districvcorporator of

Municipal Corporation................... ............ Districvcouncillor of
Municipality/N.A.C. of. .................... .............. District.

*(Please strike off the ones not applicable to you)

l, Satyaiit Purohit, son/daughter/wife of Late Sribanta purohit candidate at the
above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

.-1(A) | have in the past been convicted of criminal ofience in the following case(s)
and the details are as under:- lVlL

te of conviction ................................ NIL
urt by which convicted ............... .. .. ..NlL
ishment imposed (indicate period of jmprisonment awarded and/or

um of the fjne imposed)

...................... NtL

ils of appeal/revision etc., against conviction
NIL.

ffiq;,{ffis {.

on to the office of Sarpaneh of .......................................................G.p. jn

Block of ................. DistricuMember of

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)
(B) That I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following case(s)

(i) Section oftheActand descrlption ofthe offence with which tharged 6111-
.......... . ...........NtL

(ii) The Court which had taken cognizance

rubmitted by candidate to tiidElection OFf icer/Returning
cer as an accompanimentlo the Nomination paper)

............. NtL

l"l"a.,L P---L"1



Case No ................................NtL.

Details of appeal/application for revision etc., if any, filed against above

order taking cognizance :

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of
discharge/acquittal)

(C) The following case(s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has

been taken taken by the Court : I,J/L

(i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance

taken :

(ii) The Court which has taken cognizance :

................................Nt1
' ylW€ase no ................................Nt1.

Details of appeal/application for revision etc., if any, filed against above

". lf information against any of the columns at (Ay(By(C) is nil, state ,NtL,

against the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.

(iiD

(iv)
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(3)

2. That, l/my spouse/my dependants t**own the following immovable properties :-

(A)

Agricultural Land(s) Location Area Approx. present market value

according to you

Self name Saraspali
Sankrida

A0.53dec
A2.25dec

ts.2,50,000/-
Rs.'10,00,000/-

Spouse

lcive name]

NIL NIL NIL

Dependant son(s)

lGive name(s)l
NIL NIL NIL

Dependant daughte(s)
(Give name(s)

NIL NIL NIL

Dependant(others)
(Give name and
relationshiD)

NIL NIL NIL

In Joint name(s)
(Give names)
Biswajit,
Sradhamavee

!araspali
Sankrida

{1.06dec
A4.52dec

is.5,00,000/-
is.20,00,000/-

(B)

dltc*,L'*trtu
1i1i "."r '": i|62S:-\:;,;ri'6'
' r;i

Urban Land(s) Approx. present market

value according to you

Self name

Spouse

[Give name]

Dependant son(s)

lGive name(s)l

Dependant daughte(s)

deiv$fifine(s)
ant(others)

name and

S.^+,-.-1 ,L tb..,-LJ



Motor vehicle
wjth description

such as car,
Jeep, Truck Bus

Approx.
present
marKet
value

according
to vou

Gold & gold
omamenrs ,

other precious
stone(s) (in
tolas/gram/

caroU

Approx.
present
market
vatue

accorutng
to vou

Silver &
stlver

orhamenls
(ln tolas/
grams)

Approx.
present
market
value

according
to Vou'l 2 3 5 6 7

Self name NIL NIL 200 gm I Lakhs 200 gms '15000/-

Spouse
(Give
name)

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
son(s)
lGive
name(s)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
daughter(s)
lGive
name(s)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

dependant
others(s)
lGive
name(s)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

In joint
name(s)
lGive
namesl

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

(4)

3. (A) That, l/my spouse/my dependants*** own the fo owing movable property :_

98rG ot Af
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3. (B) That, l/my spouse/my dependants*** have the following Bank
balance/deDosits :-

Name of the
Bank fixed

deposrt

Name of the
BanU Post Office

Amount in
Current
Savings

Name of the
Company &
No. of
shares held

Face
value of
shares

2 3 4 5 7
Self name

Union Bank of
ndia, Bgh (KVP) 30000.00

SBlAttabira
SDCCB, Bheden
Union Bank of
ndia, Bgh
UtkalGramya
Bank, Thuapali
Sankrida PACS
Union Bank,
Jharaoali

'170466.00
1009029.'14

2819.98

143123.76
't0604.00

3838.24

NIL NIL

Spouse
(Give name)
Anita Purohit

NIL NIL iBl. Bheden 182726.61

NIL NIL

Dependant
son(s)
lGive name(s)l

NIL ' NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
daughte(6)
lGive name(s)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
others(s)
lGive name{s)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

Injoint name(s)
lGive names)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

4. That, l/my spouse/my dependants ***are liable today the following dues to public,

finanaial.instiJutions and Government dues (Give details):- ,

WI
'.:''i"

W Government Dues lncome Tax Dues Dues to
Financial

lnstitution's

Any other
Dues

u:s Details of the
nature of

demand/dues

Amo!nt

sDFnjahe \9I ' '\inr lr
'". 

jr *'t l*
\ NIL NIL Sankrida

PACS (Crop
LOan,
2,30,000r

NIL

Spouse ./-it
rcye-ffir}//

NIL NIL NIL NIL

ffie*
fGive name{s)l

NIL ' NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
daughte(s)
lGive name{s)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL

Dependant
others(s)
IGive name(sll

NIL NIL NIL NIL

lnjoint name(s)
lGive names)l

NIL NIL NIL NIL

***Dependant' means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

S--+---r7. A.^-LJ



(6)

My educational qualification are as under:
(Give the details of School & University Education)

Particular Name ofthe School / University Year of Passing

Matriculation Panchayat High Sohool, Salana 1989

+2 Arts Remunda College, Remunda 1991

+3 Arts Larambha college, Larambha
under Sambalpur University

1994

iit Purohit do hereby veriry and declare that the contents of this

true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part

that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom.

. I1.avA?r"2L... ttr is, the ..ilo.* 1,.. d ay of ... ...TK^ --....2os 2L
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